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DPL108392

Brass (open snoot) Single Male Outlet with Hex
Used to connect fire hose to a standpipe or sprinkler system.
• Cast brass
• Other sizes, threads, branding ('Standpipe', 'Auto-Spkr-Standpipe') are also available,

consult the factory for pricing and availability
• Not all configurations are stocked
-P polished 
-C polished chrome plated

Round Identification Plates

Used to trim out and identify exposed fire department connections.
• For Siamese, made in 9¼" diameter for 4" pipe and 11¼" diameter for 6" pipe.
• Branded: 'standpipe', 'auto-spkr', 'auto-spkr.-standpipe'
• Finish: cast, polished or polished chrome

• Other branding and finishes are also available, consult the factory for pricing and
availability

-P polished 
-C polished chrome plated

Material

brass
brass
brass

Pipe Size

2½"
4"
6"

Plate O.D. Hole Size

7-5/8"
9-1/4"
11-1/4"

3-1/4"
4-5/8"
6-3/4"

MOC250F
MOC250F-P
MOC250F-C
MOC3025F-P
MOC3025F-C
MOC300F-P

23-272-00005
23-272-00003
23-272-00006
23-272-00023
23-272-00043
23-272-00030

2½"
2½"
2½"
2½"
2½"
3"

Dixon
Part #

Female
NPT

2½"

3"

Male
NH (NST)

Powhatan 
Part # Price / Each

$105.00
135.00
145.00
150.00
160.00
150.00

$80.00
105.00
115.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

105.00
115.00
95.00

130.00
140.00

95.00
95.00

130.00
140.00

95.00
115.00
160.00
170.00
115.00
160.00
170.00

Dixon
Part #

REP250AS
REP250AS-P
REP250AS-C
REP250HY
REP250PT
REP250SP
REP250SP-P
REP250SP-C
REP400AS
REP400AS-P
REP400AS-C
REP400HY
REP400SP
REP400SP-P
REP400SP-C
REP400AS/SP
REP600AS
REP600AS-P
REP600AS-C
REP600SP
REP600SP-P
REP600SP-C

Pipe Size

2½"

4"

6"

Branding Powhatan
Part #

24-209-00347
24-209-00319
24-209-00364
24-209-00266
24-209-00404
24-209-00360
24-209-00248
24-209-00466
24-209-00283
24-209-00285
24-209-00286
24-209-00310
24-209-00287
24-209-00289
24-209-00290
24-209-00307
24-209-00299
24-209-00301
24-209-00480
24-209-00303
24-209-00305
24-209-00302

Price /
Each

Auto-Sprinkler
Auto-Sprinkler
Auto-Sprinkler
Wall Hydrant
Pump Test
Standpipe
Standpipe
Standpipe

Auto-Sprinkler
Auto-Sprinkler
Auto-Sprinkler
Wall Hydrant
Standpipe
Standpipe
Standpipe

Auto-Sprinkler & Standpipe
Auto-Sprinkler
Auto-Sprinkler
Auto-Sprinkler

Standpipe
Standpipe
Standpipe
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